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Trophée

Résultats - Scratch féminin

Pl. Nom-prénom

1 RESPAUD Maud
2 FIEU Julie

3  REQUI Mathilde
4  GACHELIN Julie
5 BISTUE Magali

6 BRZEZINKI Claire
7  Buisson Mathilde
8 Danis Solene

9 Naves Mathilde
10 Soler Lise

11 Lemaire Delphine
12 Brun Julie

13 Rabaud Valerie

14 FOURNIS Elise

15 Couzelin Roxane

16 Causse Delphine

17 Seznec Florie

18 Pelozuelo Lou

19 BLANC Violette

20 GREGOIRE Anais

21 METTAS Léonie

22 Petit Torun

23 PASTOUREL Elodie

24 |AGARDE Anne Sophie
25 MOUTOU Julia

26 COVES CHATARD Céline
27 VERMOREL Chloe

28 LE COM Romane

29 BROILLIARD Mathilde
30 ESSEUL Elodie

31 PIGEYRE Laetitia

32 LEQUET Manon

33 PRESA Géraldine

34 MILLAN Jeanne

35 SANIER Caroline

36 DOUGUET Pauline

37 ROGUET Roxane

38 FORTANE Magali

39 GRAS Karelle

40 DE GANAY Anne-Laure
41 THOMAS Marie

42 MARTIN-MERIADEC Alice
43 DESCOUX-GIRARD Sylvie
44 SIMAO Marine

45 MARIS Nathalie

46 GRECO Céline

47 ROMAIN Léa

48 MARCHAND Alice

49 AGUSSOL Sophie

50 ESPAZE Marion

51 MAYET Sandra

52 DUTHILLEUL Alice

53 LAURANS Justine

54 MOUREAU Alice

55 LADOUSSE Camille

56 TOUSSAINT Isabelle
57 YVENAT Florence
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Cat

M3F
M1F
SEF
M1F
M3F
M1F
MOF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M2F
SEF
M3F
SEF
M1F
M1F
MOF
SEF
ESF
M1F
SEF
M4F
M1F
MOF
SEF
M2F
SEF
ESF
SEF
M1F
MOF
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF
SEF
MOF
MOF
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
M2F
SEF
M1F
M2F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
M4F
SEF
MOF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M4F

Nb Part.

N
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LA SAUTA ROC

03h22'37 (25)
03h44'17 (64)
03h48'36 (70)
03h49'43 (73)

02h32'35 (1)

02h41'55 (2)

02h43'57 (3)
02h47'46 (4)
02h49'38 (5)
02h51'43 (6)
02h53'08 (7)
02h54'25 (8)
02h55'15 (9)
02h59'44 (10)
03h01'30 (11)
03h03'39 (12)
03h04'12 (13)
03h06'25 (14)
03h07'36 (15)

03h09'36 (16)

03h10'52 (17)

03h15'10 (18)
03h15'16 (19)

03h17'07 (20)

TRAIL DE CLAMOUSE

2025
02h42'41 (3)
03h21'16 (29)
02h53'50 (5)
03h08'29 (13)
03h20'10 (26)
03h33'39 (44)

02h37'07 (1)

02h42'24 (2)

02h52'57 (4)

02h57'56 (6)
03h00'25 (7)
03h01'00 (8)
03h04'07 (9)
03h04'57 (10)
03h05'33 (11)
03h08'10 (12)

03h10'17 (14)
03h10'18 (15)

03h11'18 (16)

03h15'20 (17)
03h16'40 (18)
03h16'41 (19)
03h16'42 (20)
03h16'47 (21)

03h17'12 (22)

TRAIL DU BERGER

02h17'53 (1)
02h45'16 (14)

02h20'29 (2)
02h20'39 (3)
02h20'53 (4)
02h26'33 (5)
02h27'57 (6)
02h30'12 (7)
02h30'51 (8)

02h32'47 (9)
02h33'20 (10)
02h34'34 (11)
02h36'56 (12)

02h42'27 (13)

Temps

5:00:34
6:06:32
6:16:27
6:52:46
7:08:46
7:23:22
2:20:29
2:20:39
2:20:53
2:26:33
2:27:57
2:30:12
2:30:51
2:32:35
2:32:47
2:33:20
2:34:34
2:36:56
2:37:07
2:41:55
2:42:24
2:42:27
2:43:57
2:47:46
2:49:38
2:51:43
2:52:57
2:53:08
2:54:25
2:55:15
2:57:56
2:59:44
3:00:25
3:01:00
3:01:30
3:03:39
3:04:07
3:04:12
3:04:57
3:05:33
3:06:25
3:07:36
3:08:10
3:09:36
3:10:17
3:10:18
3:10:52
3:11:18
3:15:10
3:15:16
3:15:20
3:16:40
3:16:41
3:16:42
3:16:47
3:17:07
3:17:12
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Pl

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

\,

Nom-prénom

CHAIGNEAU Aurélie
SACCO-SONADOR Agata
GUSTIN Julie
CANAYER Fabienne
GUILLIN Noémie
BARBAROUX Elsa
LAFAURE Lise
RIGOU Peggy
MAURIN DE CARNAC Celine
SCHNITZLER Souad
GOURSAU Nadege
BRAVIN Aurelie
DANCER Charlotte
MAUREL Muriel
TORQUEBIAU Faustine
LOURDAIS Corinne
PERRIN Sandra
FIORONI Nelly
PARSOT Gaelle
ROBART Ophélie
METZGER Julia
BESSAQUE Charlotte
GRYSON Fanny
MARRAMA Cybéle
LOYER Beryl
FERRER Lidwine
MESSAOUDI Mazarine
MARTINEZ Célia
FONCIN Sandrine
CHOUTEAU Maélle
FERNANDEZ Beatrice
DELAFOND Sandra
PINEAU Anne

LIMA Manuela
PERABO Chloé
SCROCCO Charléne
MARTINEZ Aurélia
BESSON Montaine
FENDER Anaélle
JAUME Sandrine
LEVASSEUR Anais
DEBERGE Louise
DEBERGE Estelle
CHARRASSE Coline
GONZALES Marion
GROGNET Solenne
ROUSSEAU Laure
MEROU Pauline
JACQUOT Christelle
FORTANE Sylvie
REQUENA Christine
YALAOUI Mélissa
CHARPENEL Anais
COQUET Séverine
NGUYEN Claire
BUSIN Marine
CAULET Sabrina
COGNET Marie-Pierre
ZORGUI Sabrina
GEISTLICH Sarah
SIMOEN DANIERE Apolline
CHAPUS Fabienne
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Cat

MOF
M1F
MOF
M3F
SEF
MOF
MOF
M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F
M2F
M4F
M1F
M2F
M3F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M2F
SEF
M3F
SEF
SEF
M3F
ESF
M5F
M2F
MOF
M2F
SEF
MOF
M3F
SEF
SEF
M4F
SEF
MOF
MOF
SEF
MOF
MOF
SEF
MOF
M2F
M5F
M4F
SEF
MOF
M1F
SEF
SEF
MOF
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M4F

Nb Part.

e
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LA SAUTA ROC

03h18'43 (21)
03h18'54 (22)

03h19'41 (23)

03h20'23 (24)

03h23'00 (26)
03h24'23 (27)
03h26'10 (28)

03h27'11 (29)
03h27'33 (30)
03h27'40 (31)

03h28'01 (32)

03h29'36 (33)
03h30'01 (34)

03h30'34 (35)
03h32'29 (36)
03h32'52 (37)
03h33'13 (38)

03h33'40 (39)
03h33'40 (40)

03h34'42 (41)
03h34'50 (42)
03h34'50 (43)
03h34'52 (44)
03h35'57 (45)

03h36'19 (46)
03h36'39 (47)
03h37'33 (48)
03h38'12 (49)
03h38'36 (50)
03h38'37 (51)
03h38'53 (52)

03h39'09 (53)

03h40'33 (54)
03h40'33 (55)
03h40'56 (56)
03h40'59 (57)

TRAIL DE CLAMOUSE
2025

03h17'35 (23)
03h19'04 (24)
03h20'09 (25)
03h20'41 (27)

03h21'03 (28)
03h21'32 (30)

03h26'42 (31)
03h26'55 (32)
03h27'00 (33)
03h27'03 (34)

03h27'57 (35)
03h28'02 (36)
03h28'02 (37)

03h28'40 (38)
03h29'21 (39)

03h30'17 (40)

03h30'25 (41)

03h3327 (42)

03h33127 (43)

03h33'42 (45)
03h34'09 (46)

03h36'12 (47)

03h38'55 (48)

03h39'27 (49)
03h40'03 (50)

03h41'10 (51)

TRAIL DU BERGER

Temps

3:17:35
3:18:43
3:18:54
3:19:04
3:19:41
3:20:09
3:20:23
3:20:41
3:21:03
3:21:32
3:23:00
3:24:23
3:26:10
3:26:42
3:26:55
3:27:00
3:27:03
3:27:11
3:27:33
3:27:40
3:27:57
3:28:01
3:28:02
3:28:02
3:28:40
3:29:21
3:29:36
3:30:01
3:30:17
3:30:25
3:30:34
3:32:29
3:32:52
3:33:13
3:33:27
3:33:27
3:33:40
3:33:40
3:33:42
3:34:09
3:34:42
3:34:50
3:34:50
3:34:52
3:35:57
3:36:12
3:36:19
3:36:39
3:37:33
3:38:12
3:38:36
3:38:37
3:38:53
3:38:55
3:39:09
3:39:27
3:40:03
3:40:33
3:40:33
3:40:56
3:40:59
3:41:10
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

\,

Nom-prénom

MARTIN Cindy
LACAULE Ingrid
MYZIA Justine
JONQUET Louise
CABROL Nadine
GIGNON Cecile
ROBERT Camille
FERNIER-ARNAUD Marie-Aude
FERNIER Nathalie
GALLINE Axelle
MILHAN Céline
BERTA Melanie
BENAZETH Isabelle
LE CASTREC Eloise
CAMILLERI Delphine
DELON Anais

ESPEL Coralie
AUBRY Caroline
MOCKA Coralie
RICHERT Caroline
AZEMA DIEYE Anna
BESSAS Laurence
TURI Audrey
AUSSEL Julie
GREVOT Marie
LAURENT Noelle
BERGE Kelly
PIGOZZO Cecile
SANTORO Celine
JONGBLOED Janine
GOVIGNON Sandra
LE ROY Coralie
MOUREAU Claire
PERGE Emilie
SARROQUILLE Mathilde
MILANI-CROUZET Elodie
PAGNI Claire
BUSCAGLIA Valerie
LUI SAINT AUBIN Lina
EYER Mia

COUSTON Catherine
BISCARO Valérie
VINCENS Eugénie
COMMUNAL Aude
PELLEQUER Lou
GILLI Delphine
GILLI Michele
BLOYET Manon
MOLINIER Laura
GUERIN Camille
CAILA Laurence
PREVOST Elodie
RIBEIRO Maria
FERCHAUD Agathe
GAILLARD Thelma
BOUBEE Christine
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Cat

M1F
M2F
SEF
SEF
M5F
M2F
SEF
M1F
MOF
MOF
M2F
M2F
M3F
MOF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEF
M3F
M1F
M4F
M1F
SEF
M3F
M4F
MOF
M4F
M2F
M1F
M2F
MOF
M2F
M1F
SEF
MOF
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1F
M5F
M3F
M2F
SEF
SEF
M2F
M7F
SEF
MOF
M1F
M3F
M2F
M5F
SEF
ESF
M4F

Nb Part.

e
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LA SAUTA ROC

03h41'23 (58)
03h41'49 (59)
03h41'55 (60)

03h42'42 (61)
03h42'58 (62)

03h43'53 (63)
03h44'20 (65)

03h44'49 (66)
03h44'52 (67)

03h45'32 (68)

03h48'09 (69)
03h48'48 (71)

03h49'41 (72)
03h51'13 (74)
03h52'31 (75)
03h52'31 (76)

03h54'30 (77)
03h55'51 (78)

03h58'36 (79)
04h04'11 (80)
04h05'02 (81)

04h08'59 (82)
04h12'14 (83)
04h12'15 (84)
04h14'35 (85)
04h15'19 (86)
04h15'20 (87)
04h18'56 (88)
04h19'15 (89)
04h19'48 (90)
04h20'32 (91)

04h22'44 (92)

04h35'02 (93)

TRAIL DE CLAMOUSE

2025
03h41'17 (52)

03h42'02 (53)

03h43'42 (54)
03h43'43 (55)

03h44'30 (56)
03h45'22 (57)
03h45'22 (58)
03h46'06 (59)
03h46'13 (60)
03h46'39 (61)
03h47'26 (62)
03h47'54 (63)

03h48'26 (64)

03h49'19 (65)

03h53'12 (66)
03h53'13 (67)

03h57'53 (68)

04h08'26 (69)
04h08'52 (70)
04h08'52 (71)

04h22'36 (72)

04h25'03 (73)
04h34'14 (74)

TRAIL DU BERGER

Temps

3:41:17
3:41:23
3:41:49
3:41:55
3:42:02
3:42:42
3:42:58
3:43:42
3:43:43
3:43:53
3:44:20
3:44:30
3:44:49
3:44:52
3:45:22
3:45:22
3:45:32
3:46:06
3:46:13
3:46:39
3:47:26
3:47:54
3:48:09
3:48:26
3:48:48
3:49:19
3:49:41
3:51:13
3:52:31
3:52:31
3:53:12
3:53:13
3:54:30
3:55:51
3:57:53
3:58:36
4:04:11
4:05:02
4:08:26
4:08:52
4:08:52
4:08:59
4:12:14
4:12:15
4:14:35
4:15:19
4:15:20
4:18:56
4:19:15
4:19:48
4:20:32
4:22:36
4:22:44
4:25:03
4:34:14
4:35:02
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